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Romans 

 

Wed 17 Apr  1 Gospel ________________________ 

Wed 24 Apr  2 Sin ___________________________ 

Wed 1 May  3 Salvation ______________________ 

 

Wed 8 May  No Group 

Wed 15 May  4 Peace _________________________ 

Wed 22 May  5 Freedom _______________________ 

Wee 29 May      No Group — Half Term 

 

Wed 5 Jun  No Group 

Wed 12 Jun 6 Hope __________________________ 

Wed 19 Jun   7 Mystery ________________________ 

Wed 26 Jun  8 Devotion _______________________ 

Wed 3 Jul 9 Community _____________________ 

 

Wed 10 Jul No Group 

Wed 17 Jul 10 Mission _______________________ 
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